

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2022	200289	Version: 1				
Туре:	Pres	entation		Status:	Filed/Sunset		
File created:	2/8/2	2022		In control:	Equitable Growth & Housing		
On agenda:	2/15	/2022		Final action:	2/15/2022		
Enactment date:				Enactment #:	Enactment #:		
Title:	PRESENTATION submitted by John P. Curp, Interim City Manager, dated 2/15/2022, regarding a proposed ordinance to designate 4122 Glenway Ave. a Local Historic Landmark in West Price Hill for the Equitable Growth & Housing Committee.						
Sponsors:	City	Manager					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Tr	ansmittal,	2. Presentation	n			
Date	Ver.	Action By	1	Ad	tion	Result	
2/15/2022	1	Equitable	e Growth & Hou	ising Fi	ed		

PRESENTATION submitted by John P. Curp, Interim City Manager, dated 2/15/2022, regarding a proposed ordinance to designate 4122 Glenway Ave. a Local Historic Landmark in West Price Hill for the Equitable Growth & Housing Committee.